
Project Name City County Housing Type Population
Approved 

PSHD Sponsor/Developer Project Contact Phone Email

Apoyo Village Silvis
ROCK 
ISLAND NEW Non-Elderly $5,997,477 Rock Island County Housing Finance Corporation Amy Clark 309-755-4527 aclark@gmaharic.org

Arlington Heights PSH 2021 Arlington Heights COOK NEW Non-Elderly $8,500,000 Full Circle Communities, Inc. Joshua Wilmoth 847-849-5307 jwilmoth@fccommunities.org

Hill Arboretum Evanston COOK REHAB Non-Elderly $5,792,042 Over the Rainbow Association Eric Huffman 847-424-5603 eric@otrhousing.org

Madison Apartments III Peoria PEORIA NEW Non-Elderly $5,284,802 Phoenix Community Development Services Christine Kahl 309-222-2560 director@phoenixcds.org

OTR LakeView Landing Chicago COOK NEW Non-Elderly $8,500,000 Over the Rainbow Association Eric Huffman 847-424-5603 eric@otrhousing.org

Park Street Apartments Springfield SANGAMONNEW Non-Elderly $5,195,659 Helping Hands of Springfield Erica Smith 217-461-4306 erica@helpinghandsofspringfield.org

Revive Center Cressey House Chicago COOK REHAB Non-Elderly $4,120,996 ReVive Center for Housing and Healing Peter Lane 312-924-9645 plane@revivecenter.org

The Covent Chicago COOK REHAB Non-Elderly $3,097,846 The NHP Foundation Veronica Gonzalez 312-898-2863 vgonzalez@nhpfoundation.org

Wildwood Commons Elgin KANE NEW Non-Elderly $8,878,562 Association for Individual Development Lore Baker 630-966-4000 lbaker@AidCares.org

Kankakee Veterans Housing Kankakee KANKAKEE
ACQUISITION, 
 REHAB Non-Elderly $2,923,477 Kankakee County Housing Authority Corporation Randy McGill 815-939-7125 rmcgill@kchail.com
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